Rank Competitor(s)

1

O oo NOYULL B~ WN

[ S = N Y
» WNRO

Cate McKee

Jane Maillet
Brooke Pennington
Caroline Mayo
Mallory Matlock
Baily Cox

Nazanin Farzaneh
Shayleigh Doucet
Maia Pothier

Lilly Maclnnis
Brooke Johnson
Sharlie Pinksen
Allison Theriault
Madison Norwood
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SKATECANADA

2020 Skate Canada New Brunswick, Nova Scotia & Prince Edward Island Sectionals

Club
Dartmouth SC
St Margaret s Bay SC

Mariposa East Skating Centre

Dartmouth SC

Mariposa East Skating Centre

Greenwood FSC
Dartmouth SC
Yarmouth FSC
Riverview (NS) FSC
St Margaret s Bay SC
Greenwood FSC
Yarmouth FSC
Yarmouth FSC

St Margaret s Bay SC

Deanna Tomietto

Date:

Section
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3-Nov-2019

Memramcook, NB
November 1 to 3, 2019

Pre-Novice Women
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17.38
15.27
17.25
16.41
13.30
13.02
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50.13
41.19
45.03
39.55
34.63
29.98
30.04
25.68
24.00
23.32
20.15
20.54
21.75
18.71

Category Result Summary
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Steven Keith
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Points
79.56
68.42
68.24
62.38
57.56
49.77
48.00
44.25
41.38
38.59
37.40
36.95
35.05
31.73



