

# 2020 Skate Canada New Brunswick, Nova Scotia & Prince Edward Island Sectionals

Memramcook, NB  
November 1 to 3, 2019

## Pre-Novice Women

### Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP		FP		Points
1	Cate McKee	Dartmouth SC	NS	29.43	(1)	50.13	(1)	79.56
2	Jane Maillet	St Margaret s Bay SC	NS	27.23	(2)	41.19	(3)	68.42
3	Brooke Pennington	Mariposa East Skating Centre	NS	23.21	(3)	45.03	(2)	68.24
4	Caroline Mayo	Dartmouth SC	NS	22.83	(5)	39.55	(4)	62.38
5	Mallory Matlock	Mariposa East Skating Centre	NS	22.93	(4)	34.63	(5)	57.56
6	Baily Cox	Greenwood FSC	NS	19.79	(6)	29.98	(7)	49.77
7	Nazanin Farzaneh	Dartmouth SC	NS	17.96	(8)	30.04	(6)	48.00
8	Shayleigh Doucet	Yarmouth FSC	NS	18.57	(7)	25.68	(8)	44.25
9	Maia Pothier	Riverview (NS) FSC	NS	17.38	(9)	24.00	(9)	41.38
10	Lilly MacInnis	St Margaret s Bay SC	NS	15.27	(12)	23.32	(10)	38.59
11	Brooke Johnson	Greenwood FSC	NS	17.25	(10)	20.15	(13)	37.40
12	Sharlie Pinksen	Yarmouth FSC	NS	16.41	(11)	20.54	(12)	36.95
13	Allison Theriault	Yarmouth FSC	NS	13.30	(13)	21.75	(11)	35.05
14	Madison Norwood	St Margaret s Bay SC	NS	13.02	(14)	18.71	(14)	31.73

Deanna Tomietto



Steven Keith



Date: 3-Nov-2019 1:18:01 PM